FirstName
Lucas
Lisa-Jo
Jay
Paul
Les
Richard

SecondName Gender

Mashigo
Blonski
Sooka
Pretorius
Sutcliffe
Wilkinson

M

F

M
M
M
M

Date Distance
2022/10/08
2022/10/08
2022/10/08
2022/10/08
2022/10/08 Timekeeper
2022/10/08 Timekeeper

Time
5 00:21:06
5 00:25:05
5 00:25:49
5 00:33:47

Runs
24
65
75
339
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